
W H H1

2,10 4,50 1,50
5,50 5,50 3,10
6,20 5,40 3,80
8,00 8,00 5,00

10,00 10,00 6,50
13,5 11,6 8,1
15,0 12,8 8,7
18,0 12,9 9,5

Order Code

2,5x22
2,5x27

A06
A05

A08
A07

A01

2,5x18
2,5x22

A04
A03

WH= White

A02

ROHS Packing

A01 PE WH R BA101

Serie Length Co. Material Color

N35041

BA101= Poly 
Bag 100PCS

BA102= Poly 
Bag 100PCS

Look Order 
Code

PE= 

N= NON 
ROHS 

Conform

R= ROHS 
Conform

Ordering Informations

Schumi

N35041

Sheet No. 
Wilson

APPD:
Customer: 

04.08.2009
1 from 1

DATE
Jamy

TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason

Cable Holder 

Part No.:
MATL:
FINISH

Wilson
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PE
Technical Discription

Material:
Sizes (mm)Drawing

1,65x15

Nails

2,0x15
2,0x15
2,0x15


